BRASS CLAMPS,
NON INSULATED

TYPE A JUMPER CABLES

Ref. 056206 - 564015 - 056404 - 056190 - 056602

INVEST IN THE FUTURE

Equipped with uninsulated brass clamps, these jumper cables are very useful for vehicles with easily accessible
batteries. This range of cables has a variety if options, which includes models which can withstand between
320A to 1000A. It covers the starting requirements of most vehicles; petrol or diesel, and from karting to
buses.

056206

564015

056404

056602

056190

ESSENCE
BENZINE
PETROL

320A

500A

700A

1000A

1000A

056206 564015 056404
320A 500 A 700 A

056602 056190
1000 A 1000 A
CABLES CLAMPS
x8
@ ccA 100 % Cu A BRASS ISOLATED X$ Q0
16 mm’ ° — 3m ° — 30mm —
25 mm? ° — 3m ° — 30mm —
35 mm? ° — 45m ° — 45mm —
50 mm? — ° 51m ° — 45mm —
50 mm’ — ° 45m ° — 45mm INCLUS

056206

564015

056404

056190

056602

31

41

41

41

022464851 | Toll Free: 8000 4321 O 2447 8568, 2447 9986 | Fax: 2447 8566
@ www. opalte com [ Opal Tools & Equipment - Oman opaltoolsandequipment & www.opalgcc.com
B |

TOOLS &

B a HeoiCl e
Head Offic
Tools & Equipment

Q Way No 7721, Road No 5, Mabela Industrial Area, Muscat, Oman. (_/\
Mabela Showroom: 9396 6865
Sohar - 9133 2946, Salalah - 7193 6778 O&_

N|zwa 7158 3574, Jalan Bani Bu Ali - 9988 2973 Opal Marketing & Industry LLC

[J 9983 3239, 9320 0399, 9897 5620, 9381 9668, ‘ .
9915 9088, 91788 597, 91742 867, 9386 2790 0 &Sécifxénqui’ Ruwi, Postal Code: 112,




