BRASS CLAMPS,
NON INSULATED

TYPE A JUMPER CABLES

Ref. 056206 - 564015 - 056404 - 056190 - 056602



Equipped with uninsulated brass clamps, these jumper cables are very useful for vehicles with easily accessible batteries. This range of cables has a variety if options, which includes models which can withstand between 320A to 1000A. It covers the starting requirements of most vehicles; petrol or diesel, and from karting to buses.









056206 **320 A**

564015 **500 A**

056404 **700 A**





056602 **1000 A**

056190 **1000 A**

		1		CAE	BLES						
		<i>-</i>		CCA	100 % Cu	\iff	BRASS	ISOLATED	* \$	<u>₹</u>	
-	056206	320 A	16 mm ²	•	_	3 m	•	_	30 mm	_	
	564015	500 A	25 mm ²	•	_	3 m	•	_	30 mm		
	056404	700 A	35 mm ²	•	<u> </u>	4.5 m	•	<u> </u>	45 mm		
	056602	1000 A	50 mm ²		•	5.1 m	•	_	45 mm		
	056190	1000 A	50 mm ²	_	•	4.5 m	•	_	45 mm	INCLUS	

		ESSENCE BENZINE PETROL	DIESEL	ķ	Ð	à ≤à	•54	₹	<u> ~</u>		←	-		်	₩			7-7	
	056206	2.5	31																
	564015	5.5	31																
(056404	71	41																
(056190	71	41																
(056602	71	41																

Showroom

Tools & Equipment

Way No 7721, Road No 5, Mabela Industrial Area, Muscat, Oman.



Mabela Showroom: 9396 6865 Sohar - 9133 2946, Salalah - 7193 6778

Nizwa - 7158 3574, Jalan Bani Bu Ali - 9988 2973

9983 3239, 9320 0399, 9897 5620, 9381 9668, 9915 9088, 91788 597, 91742 867, 9386 2790

2246 4851 | **Toll Free: 8000 4321**

MADE in FRANCE

Head Office



Opal Marketing & Industry LLC

- P.O. Box 273, Ruwi, Postal Code: 112, Muscat, Oman.
- 2447 8568, 2447 9986 | Fax: 2447 8566
- www.opalgcc.com